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- Friends A
Email NEIGE BirthDate NumberOfFriends FB_Status ProfileOpenDate
itay@gmail.com Itay 1985-05-20 268 SinGle 2007-02-02
nadav@hotmail.com | Nadav 1990-05-18 321 MaRRied 2009-01-30
Daniel@yahoo.com | Daniel 1967-05-19 157 MarrlEd 2010-06-09
Jonathan@aol.com | Jonathan | 1992-05-20 68 SiNGle 2009-05-16
Eitan@ynet.co.il Eitan 1983-05-21 618 MARried 2011-07-03
Yuval@home.com Yuval 1988-05-22 554 SingLE 2011-09-09
Idan@google.com Idan 1978-05-20 329 SingLe 2012-01-04
Amit@israel.co.il Amit 1969-05-18 662 DiVORce 2006-08-23
Events
Event_Date Location Event Hour EventManager
250 Passover Event 2012-04-14 Tel-Aviv 23:00 Nadav
251 Independent Day Event | 2012-05-25 Jaffa 21:00 Amit
252 WiParty Silent Party 2012-04-11 Tel-Aviv 18:00 Itay
253 Daniel Birthday 2012-05-20 Givatyim 16:30 Daniel
254 Jerusalem Day Event 2012-05-20 Jerusalem 10:30 Eitan
255 Student Day 2012-05-30 Eilat 12:00 Jonathan
256 Mimona Event 2012-04-14 Netanya 20:30 Yuval
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